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LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Barbados 141 Holder, Zabrina 9:19.81 99:24.76
35.45 35.6535.2934.8434.9634.2133.7730.60

35.3035.77 35.86 35.67 36.22 35.62 35.46 35.14

Barbados 142 Gibbs, Amara 9:22.50 79:33.55
35.77 35.4435.2835.4635.0634.6434.4632.00

33.8735.78 35.68 36.00 36.00 36.06 35.81 35.19

Aruba 143 van den Berg, Daniella 9:32.77 69:32.62
36.29 36.0135.7036.2135.7135.6734.8331.91

34.0436.62 36.30 36.54 36.60 36.97 36.78 36.59

Netherlands Antilles 144 Trenidad, Megan R 9:50.21 59:58.65
37.37 37.5437.5736.6236.7536.5335.6031.57

35.6737.95 37.77 37.79 38.04 37.93 38.05 37.46

Guyana 145 van Lange, Britany 10:03.69 410:15.22
38.53 39.0338.3537.4236.6836.5034.5731.19

37.6839.43 39.24 39.18 39.24 39.36 39.24 38.05

Trinidad and Tobago 136 David, Syriah 10:05.90 3NT
38.69 39.0438.9738.1637.4737.8737.6634.04

36.1036.40 38.21 38.96 39.75 38.05 39.65 36.88

Guadeloupe 147 Graux, Druscilla 10:07.61 29:56.80
38.35 38.3338.6938.3038.1537.2036.7133.43

37.3438.44 38.74 38.88 39.11 38.61 38.97 38.36

Cayman Islands 138 Tomascik, Coral 10:11.93 111:31.00
38.67 38.7539.0638.0141.1534.1937.0734.12

37.2438.41 38.97 38.94 39.67 38.95 39.98 38.75

Trinidad and Tobago 149 Hay, Theana 10:14.11  10:18.06
38.85 39.2639.4038.7839.3038.6037.9033.96

36.4238.89 39.39 39.11 39.48 37.89 39.11 37.77

Bahamas 1410 Lowe, Abigail H 10:17.47  10:17.90
39.63 40.4539.4438.1838.7137.6236.4832.76

36.8440.35 39.93 40.11 39.53 39.61 39.60 38.23

Bahamas 1311 Evans, Joanna L 10:27.82  10:03.56
40.01 40.2839.7839.3540.1438.1036.9032.43

39.2339.18 40.44 40.45 40.89 39.64 40.67 40.33

Martinique 1412 Jean-Francois, Marie-Sara 10:29.44  NT
39.64 39.9939.8138.9438.3037.7835.7132.26

40.6940.16 40.99 40.93 41.42 40.48 41.31 41.03

Martinique 1313 Blondeau, Sarah 10:35.58  10:20.25
39.96 40.7939.9238.7839.0138.0336.8634.23

40.9140.70 41.31 40.28 41.66 41.09 41.55 40.50

Jamaica 1314 McMaster, Leanne 10:49.90  11:17.37
41.55 41.8541.8240.2940.7238.6537.8334.04

40.5341.70 42.27 41.87 42.40 41.29 42.06 41.03

 
Event 1  Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Martinique 161 Malidor, Julie Anne 9:12.56 99:14.34
34.70 35.3234.7134.3134.2734.1433.3030.77

33.6835.05 35.41 35.04 35.58 35.23 35.89 35.16

Barbados 172 Cabrera, Lani 9:17.46 79:25.83
35.68 35.2435.2835.3735.0734.5333.8131.22

33.2335.36 35.52 35.65 35.60 35.67 35.20 35.03

Guadeloupe 163 Marinette, Caroline 9:21.45 69:22.21
36.23 36.2235.6235.0434.6034.0733.4031.04

32.1736.91 36.00 36.55 36.18 35.94 35.75 35.73
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Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

(Event 1  Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cayman Islands 154 Flowers, Tori 9:22.07 59:40.17
35.36 35.4635.1535.2635.2735.3035.4932.95

34.2535.07 35.71 35.21 35.53 35.14 35.62 35.30

Martinique 165 Carmigniani, Thalie 9:22.72 49:25.65
35.61 35.7336.3135.8135.9035.6434.4531.89

33.2235.40 35.98 35.94 35.79 35.30 35.68 34.07

Jamaica 176 Ho, Victoria 9:31.00 39:26.35
36.25 35.6336.4435.4935.2234.7834.2731.90

35.7835.81 36.03 36.45 36.55 36.69 37.16 36.55

Barbados 167 Rose, Lee-Ann 9:47.59 29:47.05
36.96 37.4937.3836.6836.1335.5734.3331.64

37.0637.43 37.97 38.11 38.20 37.27 38.05 37.32

Suriname 178 van der Jagt, Karlene 9:50.33 19:51.54
37.20 37.1037.3537.2837.0036.2935.8632.78

36.1737.20 37.23 37.75 37.68 37.88 37.54 38.02

Guadeloupe 159 Drane, Meghane 10:08.14  10:03.33
37.97 38.9838.3137.3036.6636.9536.1133.79

36.4538.53 39.65 38.76 39.88 39.50 40.54 38.76

Bahamas 1710 Crispo, Miriam E 10:12.78  10:41.93
37.53 38.2538.1537.2737.6837.1636.8933.40

37.9138.07 38.57 37.81 38.26 38.14 37.27 50.42

Jamaica 1611 Kenny, Brittany 10:17.74  10:30.87
38.92 39.4739.1638.0738.0037.2836.7633.10

37.8939.60 40.11 39.95 39.89 39.99 40.02 39.53

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Guadeloupe 141 Phedol, Swann 16:48.08 916:55.11
33.50 32.9732.8133.4832.7433.0932.0630.28

33.7033.86 33.18 33.51 33.32 33.98 33.39 33.81

34.3533.70 33.66 34.62 34.25 34.02 34.44 34.96

34.64 34.55 34.99 34.56 33.92 31.74

Guadeloupe 142 Rechal, Anthony 17:15.75 716:48.31
34.90 34.8834.8234.4334.1733.9133.1830.84

34.9734.69 34.53 34.63 34.84 34.41 35.20 35.06

34.7734.98 35.22 34.92 35.16 34.78 35.54 35.05

34.79 34.84 34.87 34.90 34.10 32.37

Aruba 143 Postma, Renze 17:29.80 617:13.89
34.70 34.4434.1234.4733.8433.7333.3231.05

35.3834.97 34.53 34.93 35.03 35.20 34.87 35.62

35.1435.69 35.34 36.00 35.55 36.24 35.69 36.01

36.01 36.38 35.53 35.32 36.17 34.53

Barbados 134 Selby, Christian 17:50.82 517:46.00
35.02 35.5335.1135.0134.2233.6832.6830.09

36.3235.51 36.19 36.57 35.84 36.01 36.12 36.03

37.0237.05 36.69 36.55 36.66 36.15 36.27 36.68

36.19 36.99 36.37 36.93 35.92 35.42

Jamaica 135 Lyn, Matthew 18:05.08 418:42.30
36.30 35.2435.8836.1235.8534.9434.3130.88

36.3735.74 35.75 35.87 35.77 36.67 36.36 35.51

37.0235.71 36.12 36.63 37.07 36.32 37.45 37.22

37.41 38.12 37.22 37.72 36.90 36.61
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(Event 2  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Trinidad and Tobago 146 Gonzales, Johnathan 18:13.12 318:46.62
36.16 36.7537.0235.7536.3635.6534.8330.94

37.2036.36 36.61 35.28 36.81 36.36 37.01 36.77

37.4636.86 36.91 36.85 37.39 35.92 37.32 36.97

36.73 37.59 37.49 37.54 36.33 35.90

Martinique 147 Badian, Wendy 18:20.02 218:48.10
36.30 36.7436.2335.7136.0235.4934.5828.61

37.2836.13 36.64 36.55 37.12 37.01 37.28 37.25

38.2237.18 37.45 36.99 37.41 37.30 37.70 37.66

37.85 38.32 38.24 37.48 36.76 36.52

Martinique 148 Mongis, Guillaume 18:21.03 118:09.70
35.99 36.6736.3735.7836.0935.4334.5331.09

37.7836.74 36.64 37.21 37.29 37.09 37.11 36.80

37.2737.40 37.92 37.51 37.74 37.70 37.97 37.41

36.74 37.80 36.64 37.21 36.40 36.71

Jamaica 149 James, Justin 18:33.96  19:08.85
36.79 36.5737.2636.9236.2535.9134.2029.99

38.1136.83 36.80 37.01 37.94 37.50 37.27 37.58

37.7037.30 37.71 37.56 38.96 37.88 39.00 39.71

38.97 39.28 38.45 37.14 35.74 35.63

Netherlands Antilles 1410 Burnley, Mark 18:34.99  18:31.32
36.17 36.5436.5836.2735.6935.2634.7630.70

38.5836.34 37.19 36.55 37.95 37.75 38.44 37.89

38.6338.14 38.22 38.03 38.77 38.48 38.87 38.48

38.25 38.98 37.65 38.13 36.28 35.42

Bahamas 1311 Moses, Zach T 18:43.95  18:27.77
37.11 36.8436.1836.5336.0235.6534.2430.83

37.4037.58 37.39 37.76 37.77 37.82 38.05 38.11

38.3138.07 37.33 38.62 38.10 38.75 37.85 38.96

39.46 39.27 38.69 38.72 38.67 37.87

Cayman Islands 1312 Butler, Simon 19:17.41  19:41.34
38.22 38.9237.7237.7738.8337.2936.9532.30

40.4039.11 38.93 39.30 40.52 38.22 39.14 38.42

40.1538.79 41.38 39.22 39.33 40.55 38.93 38.71

37.89 38.94 39.40 37.19 38.80 36.09

 
Event 2  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Guadeloupe 151 Bouchaut, Joris 16:13.15 915:49.44
32.00 32.8631.9031.3531.1730.9430.5028.43

33.1832.20 33.12 32.87 33.14 33.35 33.02 32.89

33.1832.71 33.63 33.06 32.95 33.16 32.95 33.58

33.06 33.30 32.60 32.73 31.52 31.80

Trinidad and Tobago 172 Sharpe, Stefan 17:04.92 716:47.18
33.36 34.0033.6933.5033.1133.0732.8029.52

34.5033.08 34.34 34.39 34.71 34.37 34.91 34.86

35.1035.19 35.03 34.56 34.84 35.29 35.17 34.73

35.02 35.01 35.16 34.64 35.00 31.97

Cayman Islands 153 Butler, Geoffrey 17:07.29 617:21.49
33.86 34.4033.9034.2333.9233.3233.4530.24

34.7434.28 34.56 33.95 34.98 34.02 34.96 34.91

35.3633.73 34.74 34.88 34.78 35.30 34.55 34.87

35.11 35.27 34.90 34.76 33.91 31.41
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(Event 2  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Martinique 154 Perez de Carvasal, Jordan 17:07.84 517:23.27
33.58 34.8034.2634.0434.4333.7933.0830.76

34.9334.13 34.72 34.43 34.79 33.84 34.84 34.22

35.7934.28 35.02 34.60 35.08 34.70 34.45 34.49

35.08 35.33 34.70 35.21 33.91 30.56

Netherlands Antilles 165 Bakhuis, Derrick 17:14.98 416:45.75
33.28 33.4033.3233.1332.7032.6731.6729.10

35.8333.65 34.15 33.52 33.86 33.96 34.91 35.14

36.3735.53 35.73 35.51 36.18 36.23 36.36 36.18

36.07 36.18 36.23 35.47 35.30 33.35

Barbados 156 Courtis, Matthew 17:16.55 317:18.77
34.82 34.5234.3734.7334.3334.3533.9530.23

34.5434.94 34.63 34.95 34.61 35.26 34.86 35.34

34.9034.98 34.80 35.20 34.88 34.98 34.70 34.97

34.98 34.81 34.80 34.49 34.29 33.34

Martinique 157 Drogo, Theo 17:25.74 217:24.49
33.84 34.6034.0233.0233.9932.8732.9629.47

35.6434.39 35.47 34.78 35.19 34.73 35.29 35.49

34.2535.46 36.05 35.99 36.00 35.96 36.29 36.29

34.91 36.99 35.75 36.07 35.68 34.30

Guadeloupe 168 Wicks, Wendy 17:27.73 117:11.22
34.43 35.4034.8234.0233.6533.2632.4529.10

35.3235.30 35.37 35.86 35.84 35.65 35.94 35.25

36.1935.18 35.45 34.68 34.99 35.25 35.27 35.83

36.25 35.82 35.81 36.02 35.03 34.30

Cayman Islands 169 McCallum, Alex J 17:59.66  18:01.54
35.65 36.7436.4135.7135.7835.2234.9231.48

36.2836.15 36.23 36.00 36.42 35.94 36.82 36.06

36.4936.15 36.26 35.81 36.57 35.57 36.55 36.27

36.23 36.89 36.25 36.68 36.10 36.03

Bahamas 1510 Hernandez Valdes, Anibal X 18:13.77  18:26.18
35.67 36.3035.9034.8834.7133.8933.6631.02

36.6736.14 36.55 36.47 36.49 36.10 37.50 37.00

37.9936.87 36.93 37.17 36.79 36.88 37.96 37.86

37.85 37.90 38.21 38.17 37.49 36.75

Jamaica 1611 James, Shaun 19:10.66  19:12.59
37.48 38.0437.1936.9036.3035.7334.5131.23

39.3338.10 38.33 38.54 39.11 39.08 38.99 39.25

39.6539.05 39.32 39.32 39.48 39.66 39.95 39.69

39.75 39.62 39.55 39.38 39.56 38.57

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Bahamas 121 Allen, Tremaine T 2:58.34 93:08.19

46.0045.7045.8140.83

Suriname 122 Amstelveen, Valery 2:59.86 73:02.74
46.0046.2746.1241.47

Bahamas 113 Higgs, Margaret A 3:00.40 63:01.05
45.8845.5946.7242.21

Suriname 124 Bhairo, Ayesha 3:02.68 53:06.71
45.4748.3446.9441.93

Martinique 125 Amory, Marianne 3:04.39 43:07.98
48.8348.1346.6240.81
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Finals ...   (Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Guadeloupe 126 Cayarcy, Emilie 3:12.64 33:14.32
50.0449.3248.5844.70

Jamaica 117 Lopez, Justine 3:14.05 23:16.08
51.3351.3848.5242.82

Cayman Islands 128 Tognazzo, Isabella 3:17.38 13:15.70
52.9451.5549.1143.78

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 111 Higgs, Margaret A 3:01.05  NT q

45.6147.1046.5041.84

Suriname 122 Amstelveen, Valery 3:02.74  3:05.43 q
47.6548.2246.2840.59

Suriname 123 Bhairo, Ayesha 3:06.71  3:05.91 q
49.1649.4246.4441.69

Martinique 124 Amory, Marianne 3:07.98  3:14.68 q
49.0749.1847.5142.22

Bahamas 125 Allen, Tremaine T 3:08.19  3:13.24 q
50.9949.4347.2440.53

Guadeloupe 126 Cayarcy, Emilie 3:14.32  3:09.33 q
49.3250.5149.7944.70

Cayman Islands 127 Tognazzo, Isabella 3:15.70  NT q
52.5151.3149.0842.80

Jamaica 118 Lopez, Justine 3:16.08  3:18.64 q
52.6151.1949.8142.47

Jamaica 129 Campbell, Brittney 3:16.10  3:24.69
49.3151.7251.3943.68

Guadeloupe 1110 Phipps, Leslie Anne 3:17.68  3:08.23
51.4752.4450.9942.78

Barbados 1211 Williams, Alhea 3:17.98  3:13.81
50.6952.1051.0044.19

Trinidad and Tobago 1112 Edwards, Che Rel 3:20.77  3:20.62
51.0753.2151.8644.63

Martinique 1113 Janvier, Clarisse 3:34.86  3:15.21
55.8458.2055.3645.46

Cayman Islands 1114 Solomon, Jayde 3:58.86  NT
59.481:05.811:02.2251.35

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Netherlands Antilles 121 Hoek, Adrian 2:39.77 92:54.77

40.7040.9541.9236.20

Aruba 122 Schreuders, Mikel 2:40.31 72:48.58
40.1440.7241.3838.07

Jamaica 123 Phillips, Xavier 2:57.61 62:55.82
46.8447.0744.7738.93

Trinidad and Tobago 124 Watkins, Gwillym 2:57.83 52:58.56
47.7646.6244.9838.47

Bermuda 115 Gariepy, Mitchell 2:59.72 43:00.15
44.6847.5546.5040.99
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Finals ...   (Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Bahamas 126 Cox, Tyrique J 3:01.92 33:05.66
44.9249.1547.2140.64

Guadeloupe 127 Narayanin, Alec 3:03.09 23:01.95
47.3848.0746.8240.82

Bahamas 128 Fitzgerald, Jared K 3:10.49 13:03.69
48.9950.1348.7142.66

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Aruba 121 Schreuders, Mikel 2:48.58  2:48.64 q

43.2543.1643.0839.09

Netherlands Antilles 122 Hoek, Adrian 2:54.77  2:55.60 q
46.0445.6944.2738.77

Jamaica 123 Phillips, Xavier 2:55.82  3:03.96 q
45.4846.8744.3039.17

Trinidad and Tobago 124 Watkins, Gwillym 2:58.56  3:10.57 q
46.6646.0546.0939.76

Bermuda 115 Gariepy, Mitchell 3:00.15  NT q
44.5848.2346.7640.58

Guadeloupe 126 Narayanin, Alec 3:01.95  2:58.89 q
48.1947.5546.0940.12

Bahamas 127 Fitzgerald, Jared K 3:03.69  4:00.03 q
47.1646.4047.6142.52

Bahamas 128 Cox, Tyrique J 3:05.66  3:07.65 q
46.2348.1948.8742.37

Suriname 129 Vreugd, Jair 3:07.07  3:07.32
48.0849.4147.0642.52

Martinique 1210 Rene-Corail, Sylvain 3:10.10  3:17.92
48.5050.6049.1741.83

Jamaica 1211 Cameron, Shaqueim 3:13.99  3:13.40
51.2152.7448.8441.20

Bermuda 1212 Botelho, Shannon 3:14.95  NT
49.0151.6450.5243.78

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Bahamas 141 Morley, Laura J 2:43.17 92:47.69

44.1943.0740.3435.57

Jamaica 142 McClure, Priscilla 2:49.34 72:51.93
44.1244.4842.9237.82

Jamaica 143 Boothe, Danielle 2:50.70 62:50.84
45.0944.6142.6938.31

Barbados 144 Small, Deandre 2:52.86 52:54.17
46.1346.2143.3837.14

Guadeloupe 145 Reltien, Mara 2:53.71 42:54.15
45.2845.0543.7439.64

Barbados 136 Willoughby, Kimberley 2:56.48 32:55.23
45.8746.5245.6038.49

Martinique 147 Foy, Solene 2:56.73 22:58.36
45.8146.6844.5639.68
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Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Aruba 148 van den Berg, Daniella 2:57.32 12:55.55
45.3646.1044.9840.88

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 141 Morley, Laura J 2:47.69  2:47.44 q

42.9444.8543.0236.88

Jamaica 142 Boothe, Danielle 2:50.84  2:55.36 q
44.7244.3143.0638.75

Jamaica 143 McClure, Priscilla 2:51.93  2:52.49 q
44.4545.5143.8538.12

Guadeloupe 144 Reltien, Mara 2:54.15  2:58.36 q
44.3844.4544.1841.14

Barbados 145 Small, Deandre 2:54.17  2:49.71 q
45.3245.0844.4239.35

Barbados 136 Willoughby, Kimberley 2:55.23  2:56.07 q
46.0446.0044.6738.52

Aruba 147 van den Berg, Daniella 2:55.55  2:54.13 q
45.2244.8144.9740.55

Martinique 148 Foy, Solene 2:58.36  3:01.87 q
45.9847.0144.9440.43

Trinidad and Tobago 149 Maharaj, Sangeeta 2:58.94  3:01.74
47.2745.7946.1739.71

Guadeloupe 1410 Graux, Druscilla 2:59.86  3:02.38
46.9246.2245.9740.75

Bermuda 1411 Caza, Michelle 3:01.53  3:13.58
47.0748.0745.4840.91

Grenada 1312 Cherebin, Oreoluwa 3:05.76  3:07.97
48.8949.1247.1540.60

Bahamas 1413 Carey, Alaena D 3:06.20  3:10.05
49.4949.6647.0340.02

Cayman Islands 1314 Tomascik, Coral 3:06.61  2:55.71
48.1548.4046.8843.18

Trinidad and Tobago 1415 Hay, Theana 3:08.64  3:00.05
49.3349.1047.7442.47

Cayman Islands 1316 Cleaver, Bethany 3:17.60  3:22.38
49.3051.5950.3746.34

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Bahamas 141 Tynes, Dustin E 2:27.25 92:33.80

38.1638.6337.6432.82

Aruba 142 Groters, Jordy 2:30.51 72:42.79
38.5838.4739.8733.59

Trinidad and Tobago 143 O'Brien, Jeron 2:35.45 62:40.04
39.3141.0440.4134.69

Jamaica 134 Campbell, Kevaughn 2:37.55 52:38.95
42.5641.1139.3834.50

Jamaica 145 Williams, Sidrell 2:41.00 42:44.80
41.6842.1141.5035.71
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Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Cayman Islands 146 van Zanten, Asher 2:50.15 32:47.47
44.0645.4143.0837.60

Cayman Islands 147 Flowers, Matt 2:57.26 22:45.48
46.3746.2045.9338.76

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bahamas 141 Tynes, Dustin E 2:33.80  2:31.30 q

41.7139.5539.0033.54

Jamaica 132 Campbell, Kevaughn 2:38.95  2:43.21 q
42.3441.2940.4334.89

Trinidad and Tobago 143 O'Brien, Jeron 2:40.04  2:36.92 q
42.4040.8141.2035.63

Aruba 144 Groters, Jordy 2:42.79  2:34.32 q
43.0742.6241.5235.58

Jamaica 145 Williams, Sidrell 2:44.80  2:43.83 q
42.3043.0142.0737.42

Cayman Islands 146 Flowers, Matt 2:45.48  2:51.31 q
42.7042.0643.0137.71

Cayman Islands 147 van Zanten, Asher 2:47.47  2:47.99 q
42.8945.6342.0236.93

Suriname 148 Denswil, Wayne 2:48.84  2:33.39 q
44.7244.3542.5737.20

Bahamas 139 Moses, Zach T 2:49.09  2:47.01
43.4344.0644.5437.06

Martinique 1410 N'Goala, Yohann 2:49.20  2:44.72
43.0845.3743.8436.91

Grenada 1311 Ollivierre, Corey 2:50.85  2:54.55
43.0245.2943.7438.80

Virgin Islands 1312 Hendricks, Juan 2:50.98  3:00.30
46.6945.2142.0837.00

Guadeloupe 1313 Marsau, Matthias 2:54.52  2:55.54
43.9845.9344.5840.03

Martinique 1414 Marie-Noel, David 2:56.23  3:05.30
46.2046.4044.8038.83

 
Event 7  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Guyana 151 Stephenson, Jessica 2:43.32 92:48.48

41.4441.7742.6837.43

Jamaica 152 Roman, Breanna 2:45.89 72:47.44
44.0443.5041.2837.07

Trinidad and Tobago 173 Chin, Rejan 2:46.73 62:52.21
43.2943.1942.6037.65

Guadeloupe 154 Serramoglia, Kelia 2:47.11 52:47.25
43.1043.3642.2238.43

Cayman Islands 165 Butler, Lara 2:52.68 42:52.90
45.1044.3643.8339.39

Guadeloupe 166 Francoise, Marjorie 2:54.05 32:52.61
44.9845.2144.0239.84



Bahamas Swimming Federation - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 0:24 AM  4/26/2011  Page 9

LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Virgin Islands 167 Rasmussen, Brigitte 2:56.20 22:53.54
45.7046.8445.4938.17

Martinique 178 Dufeal, Etie 2:58.26 12:56.45
47.1146.5645.0739.52

 
Event 7  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 151 Serramoglia, Kelia 2:47.25  2:51.77 q

43.3543.1542.9637.79

Jamaica 152 Roman, Breanna 2:47.44  2:49.75 q
44.8344.1341.7236.76

Guyana 153 Stephenson, Jessica 2:48.48  2:46.88 q
44.9244.1542.6836.73

Trinidad and Tobago 174 Chin, Rejan 2:52.21  2:49.23 q
46.8645.2743.0137.07

Guadeloupe 165 Francoise, Marjorie 2:52.61  2:51.03 q
43.7144.8644.7139.33

Cayman Islands 166 Butler, Lara 2:52.90  3:05.51 q
43.8544.8443.5640.65

Virgin Islands 167 Rasmussen, Brigitte 2:53.54  2:55.94 q
46.5945.0644.0837.81

Martinique 178 Dufeal, Etie 2:56.45  2:58.34 q
46.9145.7945.0038.75

Suriname 159 Leter, Evita 2:56.51  2:57.93
46.5346.4244.0339.53

Bahamas 1510 Rolle, Riquel E 2:59.33  2:56.49
48.1246.9144.8739.43

Jamaica 1511 Gray, Octivia 3:00.20  2:54.86
47.3148.1345.7639.00

Bahamas 1712 Moss, Shaunte J 3:02.31  2:53.35
48.2247.8646.3339.90

Barbados 1513 Clarke, Rebecca 3:18.55  3:15.55
51.9351.7550.7244.15

 
Event 8  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suriname 161 Pigot, Diguan 2:27.63 92:29.04

39.0138.4737.0033.15

Guadeloupe 152 Gauneau, Guillaume 2:27.72 72:29.24
38.0438.2037.9333.55

Netherlands Antilles 173 Martis, Jourdy 2:28.21 62:29.19
40.8138.0637.1432.20

Trinidad and Tobago 164 Phillips, Ross 2:32.05 52:34.81
40.6439.9038.0933.42

Martinique 165 Melidor Fuxis, Jordan 2:33.66 42:34.01
40.3439.4439.5134.37

Trinidad and Tobago 156 Gillette, Jonathan 2:34.10 32:38.45
41.3841.4038.6232.70

Cayman Islands 177 Groome, Seiji 2:37.65 22:34.97
42.2941.1139.1535.10
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LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Netherlands Antilles 178 Marten, Serginni 2:38.86 12:36.39
42.2642.2240.4433.94

 
Event 8  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suriname 161 Pigot, Diguan 2:29.04  2:31.01 q

39.2538.0037.7434.05

Netherlands Antilles 172 Martis, Jourdy 2:29.19  2:30.17 q
38.9339.9537.4832.83

Guadeloupe 153 Gauneau, Guillaume 2:29.24  2:31.46 q
1:54.7719.35

Martinique 164 Melidor Fuxis, Jordan 2:34.01  2:33.46 q
40.4140.0039.3434.26

Trinidad and Tobago 165 Phillips, Ross 2:34.81  2:28.97 q
40.7040.2339.3234.56

Cayman Islands 176 Groome, Seiji 2:34.97  2:30.89 q
41.0540.4638.8634.60

Netherlands Antilles 177 Marten, Serginni 2:36.39  2:42.26 q
41.5241.5539.1634.16

Trinidad and Tobago 158 Gillette, Jonathan 2:38.45  2:33.21 q
41.8141.8539.6135.18

Bahamas 169 McCarroll, Toby N 2:40.72  2:38.05
41.4340.8940.5537.85

Guadeloupe 1610 Wicks, Wendy 2:42.20  2:39.22
42.7942.1340.7836.50

Jamaica 1711 Easton, Prince 2:46.33  2:45.99
45.9644.3840.4035.59

Bahamas 1612 Morley, Laron K 2:48.14  3:00.90
Barbados 1613 Oliver, Russell 2:49.44  2:53.06

44.6745.1942.7736.81

St. Lucia 1714 Innocent-Dolor, Jon-L 2:53.55  2:53.09
48.3246.7043.2235.31

Martinique 15--- Joseph, Nicolas DQ  2:36.64
41.5139.6139.6735.20

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Guadeloupe 121 Backovic, Charlotte 32.42 932.60
Barbados 122 Sherry, Sariyah 33.49 733.31
Bahamas 123 Weech, Andreas T 34.01 634.97
Jamaica 114 Sinclair, Angara 34.42 534.68
Cayman Islands 125 Macrae, Catriona 34.56 434.81
Guadeloupe 126 Genipa, Florence 35.34 334.78
Trinidad and Tobago 127 Mulrain, Jewel 35.43 235.56
Jamaica 118 Chin, Annastazia 35.77 135.82

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 121 Backovic, Charlotte 32.60  33.70 q
Barbados 122 Sherry, Sariyah 33.31  35.94 q
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LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jamaica 113 Sinclair, Angara 34.68  35.60 q
Guadeloupe 124 Genipa, Florence 34.78  34.96 q
Cayman Islands 125 Macrae, Catriona 34.81  36.10 q
Bahamas 126 Weech, Andreas T 34.97  35.72 q
Trinidad and Tobago 127 Mulrain, Jewel 35.56  35.56 q
Jamaica 118 Chin, Annastazia 35.82  36.91 q

Virgin Islands 119 Klein, Sasha 35.93  37.69
Barbados 1210 Williams, Alhea 36.11  36.79

Martinique 1211 Carmigniani, Marie 36.20  38.15
Martinique 1212 Vaity, Camille 36.55  37.70
Virgin Islands 1113 Hayden, Chloe 36.60  37.53
Trinidad and Tobago 1214 Bynoe-Sawyer, Chelsea 37.15  35.12
Bermuda 1215 Froud, Somer 37.16  38.32
Bahamas 1116 Lloyd, Keitra A 38.61  39.53
Bermuda 1217 Hawley, Erica 38.93  NT
Suriname 1218 Amstelveen, Valery 39.29  36.91
Cayman Islands 1119 Klein, Katie 40.71  46.65

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suriname 121 Blokland, Cedric 30.93 932.15
Netherlands Antilles 122 Hoek, Adrian 31.95 732.84
Trinidad and Tobago 123 Ramtahal, Revash 33.18 633.48
Aruba 124 Wernet, Tyreke 33.28 534.35
Trinidad and Tobago 125 Acres, Aaron I 33.96 434.10
Guadeloupe 126 Roseau, Loic 34.11 332.72
Guadeloupe 117 Miatty, K-Ryls 34.22 233.90
Bahamas 128 Greene, Gershwin S 35.79 133.25

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suriname 121 Blokland, Cedric 32.15  32.05 q
Guadeloupe 122 Roseau, Loic 32.72  33.28 q
Netherlands Antilles 123 Hoek, Adrian 32.84  34.65 q
Bahamas 124 Greene, Gershwin S 33.25  36.85 q
Trinidad and Tobago 125 Ramtahal, Revash 33.48  32.80 q
Guadeloupe 116 Miatty, K-Ryls 33.90  33.64 q
Trinidad and Tobago 127 Acres, Aaron I 34.10  36.01 q
Aruba 128 Wernet, Tyreke 34.35  33.36 q

Barbados 129 Thompson, Brandon 34.66  37.06
Bermuda 1110 Washington, Jesse 34.78  38.66

Grenada 1211 Steele, Justin 35.11  36.86
Virgin Islands 1112 Bozzo, Webster T 35.49  36.66
Bahamas 1113 Bowe, Clement A 35.83  36.49
Bermuda 1214 Pilgrim, Charlie 36.22  39.53
Cayman Islands 1215 Morgan, Cole 36.91  39.67
Virgin Islands 1216 Sanes, Adriel 37.30  36.19
Martinique 1217 Rene-Corail, Sylvain 37.86  37.46
Jamaica 1218 Hussey, Reuben 37.88  39.35
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LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jamaica 1219 Reid, Brandon 37.98  39.85
St. Lucia 1120 Daniel, Jyasi 38.28  39.84
Martinique 1221 Rierny, Jeremy 38.96  38.33

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 141 Julien, Kristin 30.57 931.48
Barbados 132 Sherry, Inayah 32.40 731.96
Barbados 143 Small, Deandre 32.95 633.11
Guadeloupe 144 Mozar, Chloe 33.57 533.56
Bahamas 145 Morley, Laura J 34.45 434.37
Suriname 146 Van Dijk, Soraya 34.49 334.42
Netherlands Antilles 137 Solomon, Megan 34.67 234.15
Martinique 148 Amory, Cathy 35.07 133.93

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 141 Julien, Kristin 31.48  30.80 q
Barbados 132 Sherry, Inayah 31.96  32.38 q
Barbados 143 Small, Deandre 33.11  31.93 q
Guadeloupe 144 Mozar, Chloe 33.56  34.13 q
Martinique 145 Amory, Cathy 33.93  36.64 q
Netherlands Antilles 136 Solomon, Megan 34.15  34.10 q
Bahamas 147 Morley, Laura J 34.37  34.90 q
Suriname 148 Van Dijk, Soraya 34.42  34.34 q

Jamaica 149 Webley, Stefani 34.45  33.21
Aruba 1310 Arends, Sue-Gin 34.59  32.75

Jamaica 1411 Thaxter, Shade 34.92  35.87
Bahamas 1412 Rahming, Crystal C 35.29  36.28
St. Lucia 1313 Bergasse, Thalia 35.33  34.64
Bermuda 1414 Froud, Sophie 35.49  35.12
Bermuda 1415 Pilgrim, Molly 35.53  36.75
Martinique 1316 Blondeau, Sarah 35.58  36.43
Guyana 1417 van Lange, Britany 36.52  35.66
St. Lucia 1418 Bruce, Laura 36.97  37.05
Virgin Islands 1319 Washshah, Jamaris 37.18  34.51
Cayman Islands 1320 Cleaver, Bethany 37.28  39.07

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Jamaica 14*1 Wynter, Timothy 27.76 827.97
Trinidad and Tobago 14*1 Carter, Dylan 27.76 828.18
Bahamas 133 Carey, Dionisio S 29.20 629.49
Trinidad and Tobago 134 Baptiste, Jabari 29.48 529.65
Suriname 145 Tjoe A On, Robert 29.73 430.01
Suriname 146 Chong, Kieran 29.90 330.14
Bahamas 147 Cash, Dylan J 30.65 230.17
Jamaica 148 Williams, Sidrell 31.29 130.50
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Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jamaica 141 Wynter, Timothy 27.97  28.02 q
Trinidad and Tobago 142 Carter, Dylan 28.18  28.25 q
Bahamas 133 Carey, Dionisio S 29.49  30.11 q
Trinidad and Tobago 134 Baptiste, Jabari 29.65  29.31 q
Suriname 145 Tjoe A On, Robert 30.01  30.55 q
Suriname 146 Chong, Kieran 30.14  30.25 q
Bahamas 147 Cash, Dylan J 30.17  31.12 q
Jamaica 148 Williams, Sidrell 30.50  30.43 q

Netherlands Antilles 139 Kostons, Jeremy 31.30  31.21
Martinique 1310 Bolivard, Guillaume 31.38  32.63

Virgin Islands 1411 Warehime, Evan 31.93  32.90
Virgin Islands 1312 Hendricks, Juan 32.46  32.54
Martinique 1313 Pivert, Gaetan 32.98  33.99
Cayman Islands 1414 Vernon, Elliot 33.64  35.43
Grenada 1315 Ollivierre, Corey 37.93  39.03
St. Vincent 1316 Bristol, Brandon 40.51  43.00
St. Vincent 1417 Bailey, Zefal 44.60  52.32

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
St. Lucia 171 Huxley, Siona 30.49 931.27
Trinidad and Tobago 162 John Williams, Kimberlee 30.73 731.24
Jamaica 163 Nangle, Kendese 31.07 630.92
Jamaica 164 Royal-Eatmon, Alexia 32.22 532.14
Aruba 155 Ponson, Allyson 32.39 432.30
Bermuda 166 Yearwood, Ashley R 32.42 332.46
Martinique 167 Carmigniani, Thalie 32.86 232.26
Guadeloupe 168 Marinette, Caroline 32.90 132.27

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Jamaica 161 Nangle, Kendese 30.92  30.94 q
Trinidad and Tobago 162 John Williams, Kimberlee 31.24  30.53 q
St. Lucia 173 Huxley, Siona 31.27  29.98 q
Jamaica 164 Royal-Eatmon, Alexia 32.14  31.41 q
Martinique 165 Carmigniani, Thalie 32.26  32.45 q
Guadeloupe 166 Marinette, Caroline 32.27  32.44 q
Aruba 157 Ponson, Allyson 32.30  33.95 q
Bermuda 168 Yearwood, Ashley R 32.46  32.67 q

Barbados 169 Rose, Lee-Ann 32.66  32.47
Bahamas 1610 Saunders, Je'Nae K 33.03  33.51

Suriname 1611 Chong, Ashley 33.08  33.17
Netherlands Antilles 1712 Theodora, Karlene 33.09  32.30
Suriname 1713 Pigot, Chinyere 33.14  32.27
Bermuda 1514 Franklin, Emma 33.26  32.51
Martinique 1715 de Rogatis, Rebecca 33.34  33.03
Aruba 1516 Ponson, Gabrielle 33.78  33.73
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Virgin Islands 1617 Watson, Caylee 34.39  33.04
Netherlands Antilles 1618 Silvanie, Islelie 34.40  34.53
Guadeloupe 1519 Azincourt, Laurie 35.11  34.86
Bahamas 1520 Greene, Gabrielle S 36.94  37.18
Trinidad and Tobago 1721 Maundy, Simone 39.58  37.09

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Martinique 171 Bellance, Matthias 27.10 928.07
Trinidad and Tobago 152 Romany, Joshua 28.19 728.48
Grenada 163 Coard, Nicholas 28.82 628.85
Martinique 164 Blondeau, Ludovic 28.83 529.53
Bahamas 155 Moss, T'Auren J 28.84 428.96
Guadeloupe 166 Pelagie, Valy 29.27 329.14
St. Lucia 167 Augier, Jordan 29.62 229.51
Netherlands Antilles 178 Martis, Jourdy 29.93 129.57

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Martinique 171 Bellance, Matthias 28.07  27.84 q
Trinidad and Tobago 152 Romany, Joshua 28.48  28.09 q
Grenada 163 Coard, Nicholas 28.85  28.59 q
Bahamas 154 Moss, T'Auren J 28.96  30.23 q
Guadeloupe 165 Pelagie, Valy 29.14  29.06 q
St. Lucia 166 Augier, Jordan 29.51  29.94 q
Martinique 167 Blondeau, Ludovic 29.53  29.88 q
Netherlands Antilles 178 Martis, Jourdy 29.57  29.04 q

Guadeloupe 159 Bouchaut, Joris 29.61  30.30
Suriname 1610 Pigot, Diguan 29.63  33.03

Trinidad and Tobago 1511 Gillette, Jonathan 29.98  29.56
St. Lucia 1512 Daniel, Joshua Runako 30.02  30.07
Bahamas 1713 Roberts, Mancer B 30.03  29.31
Netherlands Antilles 1514 Emer, Jairo 30.19  30.15
Barbados 1615 Oliver, Russell 31.07  32.71
Bermuda 1616 Patterson, Nicholas 31.16  32.21
Bermuda 1717 Mullen, Conor 31.27  NT
Cayman Islands 1618 McCallum, Alex J 33.26  34.62
Jamaica 1519 Burnett, Jason-Craig 34.70  34.37

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Bahamas 121 Sturrup, Simone R 1:09.66 91:12.08

36.8132.85

Guadeloupe 122 Genipa, Florence 1:10.68 71:10.27
38.2832.40

Barbados 123 Sherry, Sariyah 1:10.75 61:13.23
37.1433.61

Bahamas 124 Weech, Andreas T 1:12.30 51:13.48
38.7033.60
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Aruba 125 Arends, Ginayla 1:13.47 41:13.21
39.4734.00

Trinidad and Tobago 116 Pilgrim, Amira 1:15.85 31:15.11
40.6735.18

Jamaica 117 Sinclair, Angara 1:16.33 21:16.13
41.7534.58

Trinidad and Tobago 128 Mulrain, Jewel 1:16.34 11:15.35
41.4134.93

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guadeloupe 121 Genipa, Florence 1:10.27  1:10.65 q

37.6332.64

Bahamas 122 Sturrup, Simone R 1:12.08  1:12.47 q
39.7132.37

Aruba 123 Arends, Ginayla 1:13.21  1:16.45 q
39.4533.76

Barbados 124 Sherry, Sariyah 1:13.23  1:16.79 q
39.1934.04

Bahamas 125 Weech, Andreas T 1:13.48  1:13.74 q
39.8533.63

Trinidad and Tobago 116 Pilgrim, Amira 1:15.11  1:21.16 q
40.3534.76

Trinidad and Tobago 127 Mulrain, Jewel 1:15.35  1:13.68 q
40.5334.82

Jamaica 118 Sinclair, Angara 1:16.13  1:25.72 q
41.3934.74

Jamaica 119 Myrie, Tiara 1:17.22  1:19.65
43.1334.09

Suriname 1210 Bhairo, Ayesha 1:17.51  1:16.40
41.6235.89

Martinique 1211 Vaity, Camille 1:18.73  1:20.71
42.6136.12

Martinique 1212 Carmigniani, Marie 1:18.89  1:19.24
42.9735.92

Cayman Islands 1213 Narborough, Alice 1:19.90  1:24.69
44.5035.40

Cayman Islands 1214 Theaker, Ashley 1:37.05  1:41.19
54.8042.25

Bermuda 12--- Esposito, Vanessa DQ  NT
48.1136.99

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Suriname 121 Blokland, Cedric 1:05.84 91:07.55

34.7331.11

Aruba 122 Wernet, Tyreke 1:05.89 71:07.57
34.5331.36

Martinique 123 Resin, Malcolm 1:08.18 61:08.78
36.7931.39
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Finals ...   (Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Netherlands Antilles 124 Hoek, Adrian 1:08.68 51:09.90
36.8031.88

Barbados 125 Sobers, Alex 1:10.17 41:09.13
37.6532.52

Bermuda 116 Washington, Jesse 1:10.43 31:11.97
37.0833.35

Trinidad and Tobago 127 Lashley, Tariq 1:11.68 21:11.42
38.5633.12

Virgin Islands 128 Mays, Matthew 1:12.97 11:12.27
39.0233.95

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Suriname 121 Blokland, Cedric 1:07.55  1:08.62 q

35.7431.81

Aruba 122 Wernet, Tyreke 1:07.57  1:11.73 q
37.0530.52

Martinique 123 Resin, Malcolm 1:08.78  1:09.56 q
36.2532.53

Barbados 124 Sobers, Alex 1:09.13  1:17.35 q
37.2131.92

Netherlands Antilles 125 Hoek, Adrian 1:09.90  1:13.93 q
36.6533.25

Trinidad and Tobago 126 Lashley, Tariq 1:11.42  1:12.89 q
37.9033.52

Bermuda 117 Washington, Jesse 1:11.97  NT q
37.6634.31

Virgin Islands 128 Mays, Matthew 1:12.27  1:16.01 q
39.1233.15

Aruba 129 Winterdal, Joseph 1:12.56  1:12.04
39.4833.08

Guadeloupe 1110 Boileau, Samson 1:13.50  1:10.40
39.1134.39

Martinique 1211 Concy, Kevin 1:14.01  1:21.72
39.3834.63

Jamaica 1212 Anderson, Cameron 1:14.06  1:15.21
39.7834.28

Trinidad and Tobago 1213 Watkins, Gwillym 1:14.66  1:13.38
40.6933.97

Bahamas 1114 Bowe, Clement A 1:14.76  1:21.04
40.1034.66

Virgin Islands 1215 Sanes, Adriel 1:14.97  1:17.52
40.7334.24

Jamaica 1116 Black, Joseph 1:18.61  1:26.07
43.6534.96

Bahamas 1217 Greene, Gershwin S 1:18.75  1:33.49
43.8634.89

Bermuda 1118 Gariepy, Mitchell 1:20.75  1:23.02
44.1936.56

Cayman Islands 1219 Morgan, Cole 1:27.37  1:30.11
47.1740.20
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Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Barbados 141 Holder, Zabrina 1:04.84 91:05.78

33.9530.89

Guadeloupe 132 Mazurier, Morghane 1:06.72 71:08.65
35.3331.39

Barbados 143 Gibbs, Amara 1:07.09 61:09.37
35.4531.64

Bahamas 144 Smith, Taryn N 1:07.82 51:08.57
37.1030.72

Trinidad and Tobago 145 Duncan, Bryanna 1:08.71 41:09.59
36.6232.09

Martinique 146 Amory, Cathy 1:09.32 31:10.06
37.6231.70

Jamaica 147 McClure, Priscilla 1:11.08 21:10.73
37.9833.10

Guadeloupe 148 Reltien, Mara 1:12.08 11:10.35
38.4333.65

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Barbados 141 Holder, Zabrina 1:05.78  1:04.74 q

35.2530.53

Bahamas 142 Smith, Taryn N 1:08.57  1:07.14 q
37.1231.45

Guadeloupe 133 Mazurier, Morghane 1:08.65  1:09.07 q
36.6432.01

Barbados 144 Gibbs, Amara 1:09.37  1:06.43 q
36.6032.77

Trinidad and Tobago 145 Duncan, Bryanna 1:09.59  1:10.11 q
37.8631.73

Martinique 146 Amory, Cathy 1:10.06  1:13.77 q
37.8032.26

Guadeloupe 147 Reltien, Mara 1:10.35  1:09.69 q
36.9733.38

Jamaica 148 McClure, Priscilla 1:10.73  1:10.19 q
37.8832.85

Netherlands Antilles 149 Trenidad, Megan R 1:10.77  1:12.08
37.1833.59

Trinidad and Tobago 1310 David, Syriah 1:11.84  1:10.40
38.4133.43

Jamaica 1411 Boothe, Danielle 1:12.20  1:10.84
38.3333.87

Aruba 1312 Arends, Sue-Gin 1:12.60  1:09.63
38.7433.86

Martinique 1413 Jean-Francois, Marie-Sara 1:16.06  1:15.28
42.3333.73

Grenada 1314 Cherebin, Oreoluwa 1:17.73  1:25.04
43.0134.72

Bahamas 1315 Evans, Joanna L 1:18.82  1:18.97
42.8835.94
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LIME Carifta Swimming Championships 2011 - 4/23/2011 to 4/26/2011

Results - SATURDAY APRIL 23, 2011
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 141 Carter, Dylan 58.10 91:00.29

31.1826.92

Jamaica 142 Wynter, Timothy 59.27 71:00.78
31.7627.51

Guadeloupe 143 Rechal, Anthony 1:02.59 61:02.50
33.0329.56

Netherlands Antilles 134 Freitas Roque de, Raichel 1:02.76 51:02.12
34.0628.70

Bahamas 135 Carey, Dionisio S 1:03.52 41:04.34
34.2929.23

Martinique 146 Badian, Wendy 1:04.69 31:04.28
35.8528.84

Guadeloupe 147 Bourgeois, Liveurce 1:04.87 21:04.54
35.3929.48

Bahamas 148 Lloyd, Keith J 1:05.43 11:03.37
35.9029.53

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 141 Carter, Dylan 1:00.29  58.62 q

32.0928.20

Jamaica 142 Wynter, Timothy 1:00.78  59.94 q
32.0328.75

Netherlands Antilles 133 Freitas Roque de, Raichel 1:02.12  1:06.23 q
33.9928.13

Guadeloupe 144 Rechal, Anthony 1:02.50  1:02.40 q
33.0729.43

Bahamas 145 Lloyd, Keith J 1:03.37  1:06.57 q
34.2629.11

Martinique 146 Badian, Wendy 1:04.28  1:04.44 q
34.8429.44

Bahamas 137 Carey, Dionisio S 1:04.34  1:05.48 q
34.0830.26

Guadeloupe 148 Bourgeois, Liveurce 1:04.54  1:02.61 q
35.0929.45

Jamaica 149 Williams, Sidrell 1:04.74  1:02.54
35.2929.45

Martinique 1310 Pivert, Gaetan 1:05.66  1:06.89
35.0730.59

Suriname 1411 Olfers, Chagall 1:05.80  1:03.58
36.1629.64

Barbados 1312 Selby, Christian 1:06.20  1:04.59
35.9130.29

Trinidad and Tobago 1413 Greene, Christopher 1:06.31  1:04.49
36.4029.91

Suriname 1414 Denswil, Wayne 1:06.99  1:03.45
36.1930.80

St. Lucia 1415 Beaubrun, Jason 1:08.04  1:17.14
37.1130.93
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Cayman Islands 1416 Vernon, Elliot 1:09.23  1:16.21
37.3231.91

Virgin Islands 1417 Lewit, Alex 1:10.31  1:13.53
38.2132.10

 
Event 19  Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Cayman Islands 161 Butler, Lara 1:05.88 91:07.28

34.8431.04

Bahamas 162 Deveaux, Bria I 1:06.15 71:07.43
34.8831.27

Trinidad and Tobago 163 John Williams, Kimberlee 1:06.30 61:06.91
35.0531.25

Jamaica 164 Nangle, Kendese 1:06.35 51:07.07
35.6230.73

Suriname 175 Pigot, Chinyere 1:06.37 41:08.45
35.0031.37

Bermuda 166 Yearwood, Ashley R 1:07.25 31:07.36
35.8331.42

Bahamas 177 Crispo, Miriam E 1:08.75 21:08.32
36.7831.97

Martinique 168 Malidor, Julie Anne 1:09.92 11:08.11
36.8633.06

 
Event 19  Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Trinidad and Tobago 161 John Williams, Kimberlee 1:06.91  1:05.73 q

35.4231.49

Jamaica 162 Nangle, Kendese 1:07.07  1:07.91 q
36.0731.00

Cayman Islands 163 Butler, Lara 1:07.28  1:09.31 q
35.7131.57

Bermuda 164 Yearwood, Ashley R 1:07.36  1:09.94 q
35.6931.67

Bahamas 165 Deveaux, Bria I 1:07.43  1:07.67 q
35.6831.75

Martinique 166 Malidor, Julie Anne 1:08.11  1:08.33 q
36.1931.92

Bahamas 177 Crispo, Miriam E 1:08.32  1:08.71 q
36.1732.15

Suriname 178 Pigot, Chinyere 1:08.45  1:12.49 q
36.5031.95

Trinidad and Tobago 179 Phillip, Kadeja 1:08.52  1:06.30
36.9431.58

Guadeloupe 1510 Serramoglia, Kelia 1:08.90  1:10.21
36.1132.79

Virgin Islands 1611 Watson, Caylee 1:09.02  1:09.09
37.6031.42

Guadeloupe 1512 Narayanin, Elodie 1:09.22  1:08.67
37.1332.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Jamaica 1613 Royal-Eatmon, Alexia 1:09.38  1:08.07
37.0632.32

Barbados 1514 Jordan-Browne, Crystal 1:09.67  1:11.52
38.1331.54

Martinique 1715 Lesdema, Maeva 1:10.33  1:10.16
37.4832.85

Suriname 1616 Chong, Ashley 1:11.37  1:09.01
38.5132.86

Bermuda 1717 Petty, Rachael 1:23.38  1:28.25
47.0236.36

 
Event 20  Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Martinique 171 Bellance, Matthias 56.47 957.40

29.1127.36

Trinidad and Tobago 152 Romany, Joshua 57.35 758.78
30.1927.16

Guadeloupe 163 Pelagie, Valy 58.70 658.29
30.8627.84

Bahamas 164 Gibson, Evante E 58.71 559.17
30.9227.79

Guadeloupe 155 Bouchaut, Joris 58.86 459.82
31.3127.55

Martinique 176 Sorel, Yannick 58.96 359.73
31.5627.40

Virgin Islands 167 Mays, Bryson 59.86 259.52
32.1127.75

Bermuda 168 Patterson, Nicholas 1:00.17 159.66
31.9828.19

 
Event 20  Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Martinique 171 Bellance, Matthias 57.40  56.96 q

29.5927.81

Guadeloupe 162 Pelagie, Valy 58.29  58.20 q
30.5627.73

Trinidad and Tobago 153 Romany, Joshua 58.78  59.48 q
31.1827.60

Bahamas 164 Gibson, Evante E 59.17  59.29 q
31.4427.73

Virgin Islands 165 Mays, Bryson 59.52  1:01.76 q
32.1727.35

Bermuda 166 Patterson, Nicholas 59.66  1:02.47 q
32.3627.30

Martinique 177 Sorel, Yannick 59.73  1:00.82 q
31.4128.32

Guadeloupe 158 Bouchaut, Joris 59.82  59.00 q
31.7028.12

Suriname 169 Pigot, Diguan 1:00.01  1:00.27
31.3928.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bahamas 1510 Moss, T'Auren J 1:00.03  1:02.70
31.0728.96

Aruba 1711 Ponson, Jonathan 1:00.17  1:00.20
32.4227.75

St. Lucia 1512 Daniel, Joshua Runako 1:01.13  1:02.52
32.8428.29

Jamaica 1713 Chen, Matthew 1:01.27  1:02.71
33.2927.98

Netherlands Antilles 1514 Emer, Jairo 1:01.37  1:01.49
33.0128.36

Grenada 1615 Coard, Nicholas 1:01.39  1:02.44
32.4428.95

Jamaica 1716 Moodie, Steven 1:01.65  1:02.91
33.6727.98

Cayman Islands 1717 Groome, Seiji 1:02.36  1:04.75
32.9529.41

Trinidad and Tobago 1618 Baptiste, Kareem 1:03.43  59.55
35.1528.28

Bermuda 1719 Mullen, Conor 1:08.89  NT
37.0531.84

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Barbados 4:22.51 184:25.47
1) Gill, Hannah 11 2) Clarke, Alexis 12 3) Williams, Alhea 12 4) Sherry, Sariyah 12

29.55 1:02.071:06.3931.591:08.4332.041:05.6231.25

    A2 Bahamas 4:23.83 144:25.89
1) Sturrup, Simone R 12 2) Allen, Tremaine T 12 3) Lloyd, Keitra A 11 4) Weech, Andreas T 12

33.25 2:13.2347.7312.5817.891:04.9830.80

    A3 Guadeloupe 4:26.60 124:24.31
1) Backovic, Charlotte 12 2) Cayarcy, Emilie 12 3) Phipps, Leslie Anne 11 4) Genipa, Florence 12

31.12 1:05.151:10.1133.081:08.9532.521:02.3930.30

    A4 Martinique 4:27.89 104:33.70
1) Fanchonna, Sandrine 12 2) Janvier, Clarisse 11 3) Carmigniani, Marie 12 4) Vaity, Camille 12

33.55 2:14.6451.0216.2115.471:06.7630.81

    A5 Jamaica 4:32.44 84:35.14
1) Chin, Annastazia 11 2) Sinclair, Angara 11 3) Campbell, Brittney 12 4) Clarke, D'Agaene 12

30.01 1:05.291:08.6833.771:08.4432.331:10.0333.60

    A6 Bermuda 4:38.92 6NT
1) Esposito, Vanessa 12 2) Hassell, Shannon 11 3) Hawley, Erica 12 4) Froud, Somer 12

33.06 1:09.101:10.7833.411:08.8631.981:10.1833.99

    A7 Trinidad and Tobago 4:39.23 44:37.22
1) Pilgrim, Amira 11 2) Alves, Dave-Ann M 12 3) Bynoe-Sawyer, Chelsea 12 4) Mulrain, Jewel 12

32.38 1:08.781:11.5632.971:10.4032.561:08.4931.77

    A8 Cayman Islands 4:51.84 24:55.14
1) Macrae, Catriona 12 2) Narborough, Alice 12 3) Theaker, Ashley 12 4) Tognazzo, Isabella 12

33.81 1:12.151:15.8637.961:12.9033.721:10.9333.86

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Aruba 4:06.94 184:13.47
1) Schreuders, Mikel 12 2) Winterdal, Joseph 12 3) Mulder, Edward 12 4) Wernet, Tyreke 12

29.87 2:01.7246.2411.7717.591:01.3929.88
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(Event 22  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A2 Guadeloupe 4:20.04 144:15.00
1) Miatty, K-Ryls 11 2) Boileau, Samson 11 3) Narayanin, Alec 12 4) Roseau, Loic 12

29.29 1:01.761:06.6931.101:06.3032.421:05.2931.49

    A3 Martinique 4:20.38 124:24.10
1) Concy, Kevin 12 2) Rierny, Jeremy 12 3) Rene-Corail, Sylvain 12 4) Resin, Malcolm 12

29.91 1:00.811:08.4432.111:05.5230.621:05.6131.06

    A4 Trinidad and Tobago 4:20.39 104:19.26
1) Watkins, Gwillym 12 2) Acres, Aaron I 12 3) Gillette, James 11 4) Lashley, Tariq 12

1:47.5524.901:04.381:03.5629.89

    A5 Bahamas 4:28.65 84:46.17
1) Greene, Gershwin S 12 2) Bowe, Clement A 11 3) Cox, Tyrique J 12 4) Fitzgerald, Jared K 12

9.99 1:56.5022.611:06.2331.091:03.3130.14

    A6 Jamaica 4:32.12 64:31.70
1) Cameron, Shaqueim 12 2) Reid, Brandon 12 3) Anderson, Cameron 12 4) Phillips, Xavier 12

15.77 1:59.5416.151:09.7132.881:06.7231.73

    A7 Bermuda 4:34.26 4NT
2) Washington, Jesse 11 3) Smith, Tyler 12 4) Botelho, Shannon 12

29.92 1:02.741:12.4534.901:10.3133.101:08.7632.54

    A8 Virgin Islands 4:38.00 24:53.10
1) Mays, Matthew 12 2) Bozzo, Webster T 11 3) Dascher, Daniel Nicholas 11 4) Sanes, Adriel 12

13.39 2:00.7419.551:09.1432.691:08.5732.80

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Barbados 4:10.65 184:08.50
1) Sherry, Inayah 13 2) Gibbs, Amara 14 3) Small, Deandre 14 4) Holder, Zabrina 14

29.76 1:01.431:04.1730.061:02.5030.331:02.5529.78

    A2 Bahamas 4:11.92 144:14.00
1) Smith, Taryn N 14 2) Lowe, Abigail H 14 3) Rahming, Crystal C 14 4) Morley, Laura J 14

29.59 1:01.831:04.9731.061:03.6630.091:01.4629.48

    A3 Guadeloupe 4:16.15 124:20.00
1) Mozar, Chloe 14 2) Mazurier, Morghane 13 3) Graux, Druscilla 14 4) Reltien, Mara 14

31.29 1:05.541:04.0430.791:03.7830.161:02.7930.16

    A4 Trinidad and Tobago 4:17.17 104:12.40
1) David, Syriah 13 2) Duncan, Bryanna 14 3) Maharaj, Sangeeta 14 4) Julien, Kristin 14

29.81 1:02.901:05.9531.051:05.8531.501:02.4730.25

    A5 Jamaica 4:21.58 84:16.35
1) Boothe, Danielle 14 2) McMaster, Leanne 13 3) Webley, Stefani 14 4) Chang, Ivana 13

1:05.241:06.3230.231:06.1830.811:03.8430.98

    A6 Martinique 4:22.44 64:27.00
1) Jean-Francois, Marie-Sara 14 2) Blondeau, Sarah 13 3) Foy, Solene 14 4) Amory, Cathy 14

30.45 2:12.7149.6615.0216.261:03.8130.42

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Trinidad and Tobago 3:47.31 183:48.34
1) Gonzales, Johnathan 14 2) Baptiste, Jabari 13 3) O'Brien, Jeron 14 4) Carter, Dylan 14

26.07 53.8258.7127.7455.6726.8059.1127.80

    A2 Jamaica 3:47.43 143:53.64
1) Lyn, Matthew 13 2) Wynter, Timothy 14 3) Young, Antoine 14 4) Williams, Sidrell 14

26.60 55.4957.4827.1255.6026.3858.8627.96

    A3 Guadeloupe 3:54.79 123:54.00
1) Bourgeois, Liveurce 14 2) Phedol, Swann 14 3) Marsau, Matthias 13 4) Rechal, Anthony 14

27.88 58.051:01.0829.9557.9527.9457.7127.88
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(Event 24  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Suriname 3:54.95 104:00.80
1) Chong, Kieran 14 2) Olfers, Chagall 14 3) Tjoe A On, Robert 14 4) Denswil, Wayne 14

26.89 57.1654.1823.651:04.7828.2458.8327.49

    A5 Martinique 3:55.25 83:56.98
1) N'Goala, Yohann 14 2) Mongis, Guillaume 14 3) Bolivard, Guillaume 13 4) Badian, Wendy 14

26.36 56.2259.7728.281:00.0827.6959.1828.48

    A6 Netherlands Antilles 3:55.38 63:59.22
1) Kostons, Jeremy 13 2) Lai, Christopher 14 3) Freitas Roque de, Raichel 13 4) Burnley, Mark 14

28.01 58.3058.8327.881:00.6728.3857.5827.17

    A7 Bahamas 3:59.05 44:00.62
1) Carey, Dionisio S 13 2) Kerr, Kohen K 14 3) Lloyd, Keith J 14 4) Tynes, Dustin E 14

58.051:01.8427.5759.6427.9459.5229.18

    A8 Virgin Islands 4:05.65 24:22.40
1) Hendricks, Juan 13 2) Warehime, Evan 14 3) Stines, Niko 13 4) Lewit, Alex 14

29.89 1:03.851:01.4130.3659.7228.051:00.6728.80

    A9 Cayman Islands 4:18.29  4:39.35
1) Butler, Simon 13 2) Flowers, Matt 14 3) van Zanten, Asher 14 4) Vernon, Elliot 14

30.27 1:02.771:07.1331.541:05.0131.391:03.3830.14

 
Event 25  Girls 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Jamaica 4:04.58 184:05.53
1) Nangle, Kendese 16 2) Roman, Breanna 15 3) Royal-Eatmon, Alexia 16 4) Ho, Victoria 17

59.771:03.9530.181:01.2329.3659.6328.88

    A2 Guadeloupe 4:05.63 144:05.00
1) Narayanin, Elodie 15 2) Azincourt, Laurie 15 3) Francoise, Marjorie 16 4) Marinette, Caroline 16

29.06 1:00.471:03.5529.531:00.3028.911:01.3129.47

    A3 Suriname 4:10.07 124:09.88
1) Leter, Evita 15 2) Chong, Ashley 16 3) van der Jagt, Karlene 17 4) Pigot, Chinyere 17

28.01 58.311:04.2230.491:04.5230.781:03.0230.11

    A4 Martinique 4:10.91 104:07.03
1) de Rogatis, Rebecca 17 2) Lesdema, Maeva 17 3) Carmigniani, Thalie 16 4) Malidor, Julie Anne 16

30.31 1:01.851:02.1629.911:02.9130.381:03.9930.11

    A5 Barbados 4:13.86 84:15.30
1) Cabrera, Lani 17 2) Clarke, Rebecca 15 3) Jordan-Browne, Crystal 15 4) Rose, Lee-Ann 16

29.04 1:00.861:06.0730.901:04.5430.401:02.3930.20

    A6 Bahamas 4:15.11 64:11.97
1) Deveaux, Bria I 16 2) Greene, Gabrielle S 15 3) Crispo, Miriam E 17 4) Albury, Maya K 16

31.06 2:08.7247.0313.6817.731:01.6330.55

    A7 Trinidad and Tobago 4:15.50 44:09.48
1) Phillip, Kadeja 17 2) Maundy, Simone 17 3) John Williams, Kimberlee 16 4) Chin, Rejan 17

31.04 1:04.871:01.7029.891:06.4330.541:02.5029.97

 
Event 26  Boys 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Martinique 3:34.31 183:40.01
1) Lameynardie, Samuel Kevin 172) Sorel, Yannick 17 3) Blondeau, Ludovic 16 4) Bellance, Matthias 17

25.02 52.7156.1726.7053.3925.5452.0424.68

    A2 Trinidad and Tobago 3:38.28 143:38.04
1) Cabral, Jonathan 17 2) Roget, Sean 16 3) Phillips, Ross 16 4) Romany, Joshua 15

25.34 53.0255.9726.4255.0626.3354.2325.52

    A3 Guadeloupe 3:40.38 123:38.00
1) Maisonneuve, Swann 17 2) Marie Julienne, Christophe 163) Bouchaut, Joris 15 4) Pelagie, Valy 16

26.64 54.8655.1926.5955.4926.8254.8426.15
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(Event 26  Boys 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Netherlands Antilles 3:45.47 103:48.09
1) Bakhuis, Derrick 16 2) Emer, Jairo 15 3) Plantijn, Hennley 17 4) Martis, Jourdy 17

26.21 54.4759.1427.5056.5727.3155.2926.65

    A5 Bahamas 3:46.08 83:49.09
1) Roberts, Mancer B 17 2) Gibson, Evante E 16 3) Moss, T'Auren J 15 4) Lowe, Matthew D 16

7.40 1:34.7319.2157.1226.9555.0226.91

    A6 Jamaica 3:50.66 63:47.13
1) Burnett, Jason-Craig 15 2) Easton, Prince 17 3) Moodie, Steven 17 4) Chen, Matthew 17

27.30 58.6454.6125.8159.2626.5758.1527.18


